4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.35
Antena Club

BENZING G2

0076835F
0076875F
0076876F
0070035F
0026792M
0076852M
0076888M
0076819M
0076817M
0076877M
0076834M
0076820M
0076821M
0086244F
0076815F
0076851F
0076842F
0026815F
0076837F

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

Columbofil
4' N Longitudine
16:27:19 GPS
16:27:19 +0
15:46:30 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
|GUT |DB045BS98 | 03.07 1lo6:
|GUT |DBO45BFA | 03.07 1lo:
|GUT |DB1476AE | 03.07 1lo:
| GUPA |DB045C35 | 03.07 1lo:
|ALBS |DA6255C8 | 03.07 1lo6:
|ALBS |DBO5A878 | 03.07 1lo6:
|ALBS |DBOG6E45A | 03.07 16:
|ALBS |DBO6E41F | 03.07 1l6:
|ALBS |DBO6E448 | 03.07 1l6:
|GUT |DBO6E458 | 03.07 1l6:
| ALBS |DBOGE43F | 03.07 1lo:
|GUT |DBO6E438 | 03.07 1lo6:
|GUT |DBO6E42A | 03.07 1lo:
|ALBS |DBO45BE6 | 03.07 1l6:
|ALBS |DB045BB8 | 03.07 16:
|ALBS |DB045BA3 | 03.07 16:
|GUT |DBO45B8A | 03.07 1lo:
|GUT |DB045B84 | 03.07 16:
|ALBS |DB045BSD | 03.07 1l6:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

37136

Benzing 48901624 SW-4.6 HW-4.2

Loc lansare

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER

05,07 2025 05245

Magd1c1 Daniel Si Cristi

257 59"

42.2"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

251987
9000A310
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